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Wr. Cup 2015 Runde 2
Wien, Floridsdorf, 26.4.2015

Wettkampf 24 Jungen, 400m Freistil Jahrgänge 2003 - 2006
26.04.2015 - 16:48 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2012

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Schülerklasse 3

1. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:20.81 291
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:53.73 40.89 250m: 3:16.63 41.40 350m: 4:40.69 42.43

100m: 1:12.84 39.25 200m: 2:35.23 41.50 300m: 3:58.26 41.63 400m: 5:20.81 40.12

2. SZEKELY Alexander 05 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 5:47.33 229
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:05.02 44.70 250m: 3:35.54 45.05 350m: 5:05.71 45.05

100m: 1:20.32 42.93 200m: 2:50.49 45.47 300m: 4:20.66 45.12 400m: 5:47.33 41.62

3. EL-HAMALAWI Aaron 05 SV Simmering 5:52.53 219
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:06.98 44.01 250m: 3:35.10 44.81 350m: 5:08.58 47.65

100m: 1:22.97 43.99 200m: 2:50.29 43.31 300m: 4:20.93 45.83 400m: 5:52.53 43.95

4. DANECEK Calvin 05 SV Simmering 5:52.93 219
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:10.48 45.00 250m: 3:40.33 45.44 350m: 5:11.10 45.10

100m: 1:25.48 45.47 200m: 2:54.89 44.41 300m: 4:26.00 45.67 400m: 5:52.93 41.83

5. HODI Raffael 05 The Mermaids Wien 6:05.02 198
50m: 38.41 38.41 150m: 2:08.57 45.90 250m: 3:43.90 48.25 350m: 5:19.20 46.56

100m: 1:22.67 44.26 200m: 2:55.65 47.08 300m: 4:32.64 48.74 400m: 6:05.02 45.82

6. PANTAZI Carol 05 Schwimm Union Wien 6:09.33 191
50m: 41.12 41.12 150m: 2:16.73 47.79 250m: 3:51.71 46.93 350m: 5:27.40 46.91

100m: 1:28.94 47.82 200m: 3:04.78 48.05 300m: 4:40.49 48.78 400m: 6:09.33 41.93

7. AUERBACH Luca 05 Schwimm Union Wien 6:16.24 180
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:17.63 49.97 250m: 3:54.85 48.83 350m: 5:34.66 50.72

100m: 1:27.66 48.66 200m: 3:06.02 48.39 300m: 4:43.94 49.09 400m: 6:16.24 41.58

8. PREMINGER Dario Ruben 06 Vienna Aquatic SC 6:16.88 179
50m: 41.23 41.23 150m: 2:17.52 48.26 250m: 3:56.19 49.93 350m: 5:33.70 49.33

100m: 1:29.26 48.03 200m: 3:06.26 48.74 300m: 4:44.37 48.18 400m: 6:16.88 43.18

9. FILKOVIC Matteo 06 SV Simmering 6:20.65 174
50m: 41.65 41.65 150m: 2:18.76 47.66 250m: 3:57.84 48.99 350m: 5:35.92 48.90

100m: 1:31.10 49.45 200m: 3:08.85 50.09 300m: 4:47.02 49.18 400m: 6:20.65 44.73

10. OBERHAUSER Hannes 05 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 6:28.53 164
50m: 41.37 41.37 150m: 2:22.00 51.45 250m: 4:01.36 49.71 350m: 5:34.95 45.51

100m: 1:30.55 49.18 200m: 3:11.65 49.65 300m: 4:49.44 48.08 400m: 6:28.53 53.58

11. STROHMAIER Jonas 05 Schwimm Union Wien 6:38.36 152
50m: 43.39 43.39 150m: 2:23.38 50.45 250m: 4:07.00 52.30 350m: 5:51.85 52.49

100m: 1:32.93 49.54 200m: 3:14.70 51.32 300m: 4:59.36 52.36 400m: 6:38.36 46.51

12. BAUMGARTNER Lorenz 06 Vienna Aquatic SC 6:44.17 145
50m: 45.33 45.33 150m: 2:26.84 51.39 250m: 4:10.35 51.25 350m: 5:54.57 52.11

100m: 1:35.45 50.12 200m: 3:19.10 52.26 300m: 5:02.46 52.11 400m: 6:44.17 49.60

13. FUTTER Alexander 05 SC im Theresianum 6:46.13 143
50m: 44.72 44.72 150m: 2:31.23 54.42 250m: 4:15.90 52.02 350m: 5:59.80 50.97

100m: 1:36.81 52.09 200m: 3:23.88 52.65 300m: 5:08.83 52.93 400m: 6:46.13 46.33

14. RIZEK Phillip 06 The Mermaids Wien 6:49.46 140
50m: 44.92 44.92 150m: 2:29.00 52.93 250m: 4:14.58 51.78 350m: 6:00.74 53.13

100m: 1:36.07 51.15 200m: 3:22.80 53.80 300m: 5:07.61 53.03 400m: 6:49.46 48.72

15. GANTCHEV Daniel 06 Schwimm Union Wien 6:52.74 136
50m: 47.53 47.53 150m: 2:33.00 53.61 250m: 4:19.55 52.78 350m: 6:05.86 53.37

100m: 1:39.39 51.86 200m: 3:26.77 53.77 300m: 5:12.49 52.94 400m: 6:52.74 46.88

16. NAGYPAL Daniel 06 SV Simmering 6:53.25 136
50m: 46.15 46.15 150m: 2:32.34 53.03 250m: 4:17.86 52.73 350m: 6:03.27 52.22

100m: 1:39.31 53.16 200m: 3:25.13 52.79 300m: 5:11.05 53.19 400m: 6:53.25 49.98

17. GAJDOWSKI Marcin 06 SV Simmering 7:00.36 129
50m: 47.12 47.12 150m: 2:33.45 54.27 250m: 4:20.74 54.70 350m: 6:09.65 54.17

100m: 1:39.18 52.06 200m: 3:26.04 52.59 300m: 5:15.48 54.74 400m: 7:00.36 50.71
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18. GEBERT Mark 06 ASV Wien 7:08.09 122
50m: 47.57 47.57 150m: 2:37.45 53.69 250m: 4:27.46 54.85 350m: 6:14.89 54.47

100m: 1:43.76 56.19 200m: 3:32.61 55.16 300m: 5:20.42 52.96 400m: 7:08.09 53.20

19. HEHER Federico 06 SC Diana Wien 7:20.62 112
50m: 46.09 46.09 150m: 2:37.16 56.48 250m: 4:31.16 57.07 350m: 6:26.69 58.69

100m: 1:40.68 54.59 200m: 3:34.09 56.93 300m: 5:28.00 56.84 400m: 7:20.62 53.93

20. DINTCHEV Martin 05 SV Friesen Wien 7:26.03 108
50m: 48.83 48.83 150m: 2:43.65 57.81 250m: 4:42.28 59.48 350m: 6:34.73 54.32

100m: 1:45.84 57.01 200m: 3:42.80 59.15 300m: 5:40.41 58.13 400m: 7:26.03 51.30

21. JELINEK Tobias 05 ASV Wien 7:44.74 95
50m: 46.11 46.11 150m: 2:44.12 1:00.22 250m: 4:46.44 1:02.86 350m: 6:47.01 1:00.41

100m: 1:43.90 57.79 200m: 3:43.58 59.46 300m: 5:46.60 1:00.16 400m: 7:44.74 57.73

22. BIDZINASHVILI Saba 06 Schwimm Union Wien 7:50.71 92
50m: 50.11 50.11 150m: 2:48.75 59.72 250m: 4:50.76 1:01.32 350m: 6:55.03 1:01.95

100m: 1:49.03 58.92 200m: 3:49.44 1:00.69 300m: 5:53.08 1:02.32 400m: 7:50.71 55.68

23. KRICHELI Marcel 06 SV Simmering 8:07.29 83
50m: 52.91 52.91 150m: 2:56.13 1:02.62 250m: 5:04.31 1:05.12 350m: 7:06.39 1:00.36

100m: 1:53.51 1:00.60 200m: 3:59.19 1:03.06 300m: 6:06.03 1:01.72 400m: 8:07.29 1:00.90

24. SCHUBERT Maximilian 06 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 8:19.41 77
50m: 54.07 54.07 150m: 3:01.91 1:04.84 250m: 5:14.60 1:05.39 350m: 7:21.21 1:04.37

100m: 1:57.07 1:03.00 200m: 4:09.21 1:07.30 300m: 6:16.84 1:02.24 400m: 8:19.41 58.20

25. NIKOLAISHVILI Nikolos 05 SC im Theresianum 8:28.65 73
50m: 52.48 52.48 150m: 2:59.63 1:04.66 250m: 5:10.13 1:04.24 350m: 7:24.31 1:07.87

100m: 1:54.97 1:02.49 200m: 4:05.89 1:06.26 300m: 6:16.44 1:06.31 400m: 8:28.65 1:04.34

26. POPOVIC Filip 06 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 8:41.74 67
50m: 54.68 54.68 150m: 3:08.59 1:07.64 250m: 5:24.79 1:08.84 350m: 7:38.81 1:04.87

100m: 2:00.95 1:06.27 200m: 4:15.95 1:07.36 300m: 6:33.94 1:09.15 400m: 8:41.74 1:02.93

Schülerklasse 2

1. PETRO Michal 03 Schwimm Union Wien 5:03.26 345
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:50.85 39.30 250m: 3:09.16 39.07 350m: 4:27.04 38.27

100m: 1:11.55 37.97 200m: 2:30.09 39.24 300m: 3:48.77 39.61 400m: 5:03.26 36.22

2. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids Wien 5:09.61 324
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:52.62 39.62 250m: 3:12.45 39.90 350m: 4:31.71 39.50

100m: 1:13.00 38.55 200m: 2:32.55 39.93 300m: 3:52.21 39.76 400m: 5:09.61 37.90

3. DJURIC Filip 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:14.06 310
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:52.91 39.95 250m: 3:13.74 40.78 350m: 4:34.33 40.64

100m: 1:12.96 38.91 200m: 2:32.96 40.05 300m: 3:53.69 39.95 400m: 5:14.06 39.73

4. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:17.59 300
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:53.29 40.46 250m: 3:15.43 41.50 350m: 4:38.16 41.12

100m: 1:12.83 38.79 200m: 2:33.93 40.64 300m: 3:57.04 41.61 400m: 5:17.59 39.43

5. WACK Arpad 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:18.54 298
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:57.20 41.82 250m: 3:19.59 40.81 350m: 4:41.04 40.97

100m: 1:15.38 40.75 200m: 2:38.78 41.58 300m: 4:00.07 40.48 400m: 5:18.54 37.50

6. EMROVIC Kenan 03 SC Donau Wien 5:24.78 281
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:58.57 42.87 250m: 3:22.04 41.39 350m: 4:44.67 40.97

100m: 1:15.70 40.22 200m: 2:40.65 42.08 300m: 4:03.70 41.66 400m: 5:24.78 40.11

7. LACKNER Mathias 03 SV Friesen Wien 5:28.45 271
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 2:00.35 42.23 250m: 3:24.47 41.65 350m: 4:48.22 41.38

100m: 1:18.12 41.99 200m: 2:42.82 42.47 300m: 4:06.84 42.37 400m: 5:28.45 40.23

8. FREUDENTHALER Clemens 04 Schwimm Union Wien 5:29.39 269
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 2:01.37 42.01 250m: 3:26.80 42.58 350m: 4:50.03 41.37

100m: 1:19.36 42.37 200m: 2:44.22 42.85 300m: 4:08.66 41.86 400m: 5:29.39 39.36
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9. MURATI Din 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:32.71 261
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 2:00.21 42.46 250m: 3:26.93 43.49 350m: 4:51.82 42.73

100m: 1:17.75 41.97 200m: 2:43.44 43.23 300m: 4:09.09 42.16 400m: 5:32.71 40.89

10. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 SC Hakoah Wien 5:33.08 260
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:59.80 42.07 250m: 3:25.89 42.79 350m: 4:52.48 43.07

100m: 1:17.73 41.37 200m: 2:43.10 43.30 300m: 4:09.41 43.52 400m: 5:33.08 40.60

11. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:33.62 259
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 2:00.10 42.98 250m: 3:27.00 43.40 350m: 4:53.96 43.12

100m: 1:17.12 41.43 200m: 2:43.60 43.50 300m: 4:10.84 43.84 400m: 5:33.62 39.66

12. HANDL Paul 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:35.34 255
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:00.98 41.81 250m: 3:26.79 42.78 350m: 4:53.77 43.53

100m: 1:19.17 41.46 200m: 2:44.01 43.03 300m: 4:10.24 43.45 400m: 5:35.34 41.57

13. DOROSH Andrey 03 SV Friesen Wien 5:38.35 248
50m: 38.84 38.84 150m: 2:07.20 44.00 250m: 3:33.88 42.59 350m: 4:58.70 41.56

100m: 1:23.20 44.36 200m: 2:51.29 44.09 300m: 4:17.14 43.26 400m: 5:38.35 39.65

14. SCHAFFRIAN Mark 03 Schwimm Union Wien 5:38.70 247
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 2:01.09 42.96 250m: 3:28.98 44.12 350m: 4:56.55 43.41

100m: 1:18.13 41.31 200m: 2:44.86 43.77 300m: 4:13.14 44.16 400m: 5:38.70 42.15

15. HANSEN LÖVE Niklas 03 SC Hakoah Wien 5:39.19 246
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:03.72 42.31 250m: 3:30.75 44.64 350m: 4:56.63 43.33

100m: 1:21.41 43.53 200m: 2:46.11 42.39 300m: 4:13.30 42.55 400m: 5:39.19 42.56

16. KRABERGER Alexander 04 The Mermaids Wien 5:39.74 245
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 2:03.33 44.37 250m: 3:30.56 43.77 350m: 4:57.67 42.88

100m: 1:18.96 42.43 200m: 2:46.79 43.46 300m: 4:14.79 44.23 400m: 5:39.74 42.07

17. LOVISEK Richard 04 SV Simmering 5:41.60 241
50m: 37.73 37.73 150m: 2:04.20 42.93 250m: 3:30.88 43.52 350m: 4:59.24 44.53

100m: 1:21.27 43.54 200m: 2:47.36 43.16 300m: 4:14.71 43.83 400m: 5:41.60 42.36

18. KUKLA Konrad 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:43.36 237
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:04.56 43.92 250m: 3:33.71 44.15 350m: 5:02.71 44.11

100m: 1:20.64 42.81 200m: 2:49.56 45.00 300m: 4:18.60 44.89 400m: 5:43.36 40.65

19. BRUNAR Leander 03 SC im Theresianum 5:53.07 218
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:05.35 45.07 250m: 3:38.78 46.61 350m: 5:11.63 45.22

100m: 1:20.28 42.49 200m: 2:52.17 46.82 300m: 4:26.41 47.63 400m: 5:53.07 41.44

20. TRIFUNOVIC Philipp 03 SV Simmering 5:54.28 216
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:05.61 45.20 250m: 3:37.08 45.21 350m: 5:10.18 46.90

100m: 1:20.41 42.99 200m: 2:51.87 46.26 300m: 4:23.28 46.20 400m: 5:54.28 44.10

21. PIREL Stefan 03 SC Donau Wien 6:05.27 197
50m: 39.84 39.84 150m: 2:12.56 46.95 250m: 3:49.34 49.11 350m: 5:24.00 46.40

100m: 1:25.61 45.77 200m: 3:00.23 47.67 300m: 4:37.60 48.26 400m: 6:05.27 41.27

22. FRITTHUM Gregory 04 SC im Theresianum 6:05.96 196
50m: 39.75 39.75 150m: 2:10.90 46.60 250m: 3:46.97 48.26 350m: 5:23.59 47.97

100m: 1:24.30 44.55 200m: 2:58.71 47.81 300m: 4:35.62 48.65 400m: 6:05.96 42.37

23. RILLE Fabian 03 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 6:06.13 196
50m: 39.81 39.81 150m: 2:12.54 47.01 250m: 3:46.51 47.05 350m: 5:21.52 47.79

100m: 1:25.53 45.72 200m: 2:59.46 46.92 300m: 4:33.73 47.22 400m: 6:06.13 44.61

24. KRICHELI Roy 03 SV Simmering 6:28.64 164
50m: 43.41 43.41 150m: 2:23.69 49.71 250m: 4:04.11 50.23 350m: 5:42.80 49.23

100m: 1:33.98 50.57 200m: 3:13.88 50.19 300m: 4:53.57 49.46 400m: 6:28.64 45.84

25. DIACONU Alberto 03 The Mermaids Wien 6:39.43 151
50m: 43.96 43.96 150m: 2:24.81 52.13 250m: 4:08.09 51.76 350m: 5:50.70 50.54

100m: 1:32.68 48.72 200m: 3:16.33 51.52 300m: 5:00.16 52.07 400m: 6:39.43 48.73

26. LASZLO Martin 04 ASV Wien 6:42.43 147
50m: 45.98 45.98 150m: 2:26.57 50.23 250m: 4:10.90 51.68 350m: 5:54.59 51.49

100m: 1:36.34 50.36 200m: 3:19.22 52.65 300m: 5:03.10 52.20 400m: 6:42.43 47.84
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27. ROSINAS Gabrielius 03 SC im Theresianum 6:46.64 143
50m: 45.16 45.16 150m: 2:26.06 50.78 250m: 4:10.65 52.22 350m: 5:55.99 51.37

100m: 1:35.28 50.12 200m: 3:18.43 52.37 300m: 5:04.62 53.97 400m: 6:46.64 50.65

28. MAKSIMOVIC Marko 04 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 7:03.22 127
50m: 45.47 45.47 150m: 2:34.17 55.43 250m: 4:21.78 54.78 350m: 6:13.78 57.45

100m: 1:38.74 53.27 200m: 3:27.00 52.83 300m: 5:16.33 54.55 400m: 7:03.22 49.44

29. MALOVIC Lazar 04 The Mermaids Wien 7:03.26 127
50m: 43.25 43.25 150m: 2:30.07 53.86 250m: 4:19.08 55.07 350m: 6:10.56 56.27

100m: 1:36.21 52.96 200m: 3:24.01 53.94 300m: 5:14.29 55.21 400m: 7:03.26 52.70

30. EMROVIC Kemal 04 SC Donau Wien 7:05.62 124
50m: 44.68 44.68 150m: 2:31.83 55.07 250m: 4:20.67 54.79 350m: 6:13.46 54.84

100m: 1:36.76 52.08 200m: 3:25.88 54.05 300m: 5:18.62 57.95 400m: 7:05.62 52.16

31. FELL Max 04 SC im Theresianum 7:17.93 114
50m: 46.77 46.77 150m: 2:35.23 54.59 250m: 4:29.63 58.19 350m: 6:27.65 59.08

100m: 1:40.64 53.87 200m: 3:31.44 56.21 300m: 5:28.57 58.94 400m: 7:17.93 50.28

32. MOSER Lukas 04 The Mermaids Wien 7:21.29 112
50m: 43.83 43.83 150m: 2:33.23 56.84 250m: 4:27.67 58.27 350m: 6:25.18 58.74

100m: 1:36.39 52.56 200m: 3:29.40 56.17 300m: 5:26.44 58.77 400m: 7:21.29 56.11

33. RELOTA Mateo 04 SC im Theresianum 7:24.66 109
50m: 47.07 47.07 150m: 2:41.08 57.53 250m: 4:37.85 59.19 350m: 6:32.96 56.93

100m: 1:43.55 56.48 200m: 3:38.66 57.58 300m: 5:36.03 58.18 400m: 7:24.66 51.70

34. GSTALTNER Daniel 03 SV Friesen Wien 7:26.32 108
50m: 48.99 48.99 150m: 2:43.16 57.70 250m: 4:37.82 56.87 350m: 6:32.35 56.74

100m: 1:45.46 56.47 200m: 3:40.95 57.79 300m: 5:35.61 57.79 400m: 7:26.32 53.97

35. BARTNIK Milosz 04 SC Diana Wien 7:31.59 104
50m: 50.07 50.07 150m: 2:43.11 57.26 250m: 4:42.05 59.53 350m: 6:37.03 56.48

100m: 1:45.85 55.78 200m: 3:42.52 59.41 300m: 5:40.55 58.50 400m: 7:31.59 54.56

36. BURT Elias 03 SC im Theresianum 8:27.51 73
50m: 55.40 55.40 150m: 3:00.87 1:03.29 250m: 5:09.09 1:04.22 350m: 7:21.47 1:06.72

100m: 1:57.58 1:02.18 200m: 4:04.87 1:04.00 300m: 6:14.75 1:05.66 400m: 8:27.51 1:06.04


